MINI - OPEN CATALUNYA 1/32 - 22 Etapa Final

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | Gr. [T.SECCION| T1 T2 T3 | Ta | T5 | T6 T7 |T.TOTAL|ESCUDERIA
1 61 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 276,51 45,673 44,838 39,949 39,331 40,987 32,997 32,738 1.138,43 TOT LIMIT
2 64 DAVID YAGUE WRC 286,62 46,2 45293 44,398 40,186 42,065 34,706 33,772 1.141,70 CERDANYOLA SLOT
3 62 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 286,64 46,996 46,937 41,992 40,121 41,991 34,105 34,497 1.172,44 TOT LIMIT
4 65 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 290,46 47,56 46,631 42,509 41,691 42,481 34,698 34,891 1.192,47 PS
5 66 ANTONIO GAITAN WRC 310,73 52,669 49,894 44,091 45185 45,359 36,315 37,214 1.243,42 CERDANYOLA SLOT
6 67 RAMON GAITAN WRC 317,12 48,679 49,617 50,988 46,64 44775 39,113 37,311 1.277,68 CERDANYOLA SLOT
7 69 RAUL DOMINGUEZ AK 316,94 51,81 51,006 46,776 44,555 46,668 38,171 37,954 1.285,86 CERDANYOLA SLOT
8 70 DAVID ROMERO AK 319,54 52,398 51,56 47,31 45,194 46,841 38,364 37,876 1.288,21 CERDANYOLA SLOT
9 73 JAUME MARTINEZ SNGT 317,61 50,235 50,121 47,211 45263 47,392 39,886 37,506 1.289,05 .
10 68 DAVID AVILA AK 319,91 50,303 53,562 46,748 47,034 46,693 37,5 38,074 1.292,33 CERDANYOLA SLOT
11 83 LLORENS MARTIN SNR 324,08 51,588 52,251 47,025 44653 50,523 39,611 38,432 1.314,47 LLUM-LLAMP
12 28 JOSEP PARCERISAS SNGT 329,31 53,645 51,107 50,272 47,97 47,742 39,709 38,862 1.320,71 GASS
13 72 DAVID CENALMOR SNGT 331,17 53,046 50,964 53,908 46,416 50,294 38,793 37,753 1.326,01 DREAM SLOT
14 80 ROGER BORJAS SNGT 329,38 53,621 50,667 50,448 48,467 48,906 39,238 38,032 1.354,21 TURBO SLOT
15 79 PERE JOAN MAS SNGT 335,05 53,791 54,348 48,874 48,373 50,712 40,846 38,104 1.367,39 TURBO SLOT
16 76 PAU CANONGIA SNGT 329,46 53,588 52,517 48,016 45826 51,486 38,958 39,071 1.368,72 LLUM-LLAMP
17 17 TITO GARCIA SNR 342,95 55,039 53,949 51,11 51,456 50,141 40,866 40,385 1.384,56 MIR@COMNEM
18 27 JORDI SERRATUSELL SNGT 343,96 55,781 55,439 50,928 48,691 50,493 41,825 40,805 1.416,59 CAOS
19 88 ORIOL RIBO N 343,71 55,445 55,245 50,526 49,27 50,81 41,214 41,199 1.417,10 .
20 85 MAURICI CANONGIA SNR 346,28 55,718 56,225 50,344 48,104 51,473 43,122 41,293 1.420,97 LLUM-LLAMP
21 18 EMILIO JIMENEZ SNR 352,92 57,739 55,422 54,245 49,77 52,556 41,331 41,858 1.435,23 TEAM ARIVET
22 38 CRISTIAN GENER SNR 360,59 57,487 56,952 55,18 51,34 52,592 44,835 42,208 1.464,47 LLEIDA HOBBY
23 31 JORDI GUBERNA SNR 359,83 57,485 57,287 51,03 50,03 58,096 43,45 42,452 1.464,93 MST
24 30 ISMAEL MERCADER SNR 364,53 59,434 57,507 53,262 53,59 54,652 43,43 42,656 1.474,24 CAOS
25 97 DANI SAHBI N 362,25 59,494 57,773 53,074 51,18 53,598 43,35 43,777 1.496,42 LLUM-LLAMP
26 100 JOSEP CASTELLVI N 370,39 59,934 59,477 56,079 51,69 55,655 44,355 43,297 1.515,95 DREAM SLOT
27 91 EDUARD CARTANA - | N 374,20 61,745 60,449 54,8 54,343 54,702 44,724 43,438 1.524,62 CERDANYOLA SLOT
28 23 DAVID VALVERDE N 379,63 61,83 60,912 55,441 55,13 55,827 45509 44,977 1.525,89 RODAMON SLOT SURIA
29 56 DAVID BENITO - | N 378,06 60,909 61,681 54,873 52,648 57,728 46,431 43,792 1.532,60 LLUM-LLAMP
30 19 MARCEL.LI PRAT - V N 378,15 61,674 60,639 54,137 54,945 58,079 44,725 43,953 1.534,41 RODAMON SLOT SURIA
31 6 XEVICAMPS -V N 374,10 62,034 59,591 54,469 53,276 55,492 45,071 44,165 1.537,01 AEO
32 86 ANDREU SERRAT -V N 386,38 66,192 60,862 54,75 53,543 60,033 46,784 44,214 1.542,30 LLUM-LLAMP
33 39 PERE CLOSA-V N 388,12 62,036 64,723 55,56 58,028 55,727 46,183 45,863 1.544,15 MST
34 4 NESTOR TRONCOSO N 384,56 63,049 61,41 57,397 53,361 57,014 45,747 46,578 1.561,53 LLUM-LLAMP
35 41 SERGIPUIG N 380,72 63,319 60,54 56,036 54,673 56,345 45,007 44,796 1.562,13 LLUM-LLAMP
36 43 SIMO SERRA N 383,54 63,119 61,775 55,737 54,769 57,362 46,215 44,563 1.567,33 .
37 11 DAVID ALVAREZ SNR 383,95 64,251 67,339 53,91 52,474 55,959 45,94 44,074 1.591,12 LLUM-LLAMP
38 37 BORJA PAJARES SNR 392,12 63,351 63,421 61,092 56,564 56,372 46,682 44,641 1.600,46 LLEIDA HOBBY
39 99 RAFABENITO-V N 397,78 64,636 64,497 58,633 58,108 58,384 48,519 45,003 1.603,32 LLUM-LLAMP
40 53 OSCAR SERRATUSELL - | N 391,65 64,852 64,766 56,023 55,557 57,031 46,72 46,705 1.620,97 CAOS
41 51 ORIOL CARTANA - | N 401,76 65,397 64,669 58,167 55,717 62,392 48,587 46,829 1.621,34 CERDANYOLA SLOT




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

49

40
50
52
13

XENIA VALVERDE - D
CLAUDI MARTI

MONTSE EGEA-D -V
QUIM FERNANDEZ - V
MARIUS PUIG - V
ELINUNO-D-V

ARNAU CLOSA - |
DOLORS VICENTE-D -V

SNR

2 Z22Z2zZ22Z 2

409,79
436,14
413,04
412,94
434,85
477,72
461,69
466,55

64,534
67,866
64,335
64,238
73,732
76,846
73,03
76,178

64,886
68,657
69,103
69,334
72,972
74,846
73,615
74,941

59,69
63,281
62,434
60,308
64,488
69,681
72,842
71,169

58,164
65,372
60,257
58,869
62,716
64,893
65,467
65,532

62,626
63,67
60,365
58,552
64,275
73,994
69,423
70,314

51,817
51,206
48,848

53,15
48,251
61,638
54,811
53,793

48,076
56,09
47,702
48,485
48,42
55,825
52,5
54,622

1.644,63
1.662,72
1.672,62
1.693,76
1.784,32
1.883,11
1.885,47
1.887,72

LLUM-LLAMP
MRT
LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM
MST
LLUM-LLAMP
MST
LLUM-LLAMP



