

MINI - OPEN CATALUNYA 1/32 - 2ª Etapa Final

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T 7	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA
1	61	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC	276,51	45,673	44,838	39,949	39,331	40,987	32,997	32,738	1.138,43	TOT LIMIT
2	64	DAVID YAGÜE	WRC	286,62	46,2	45,293	44,398	40,186	42,065	34,706	33,772	1.141,70	CERDANYOLA SLOT
3	62	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC	286,64	46,996	46,937	41,992	40,121	41,991	34,105	34,497	1.172,44	TOT LIMIT
4	65	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC	290,46	47,56	46,631	42,509	41,691	42,481	34,698	34,891	1.192,47	PS
5	66	ANTONIO GAITAN	WRC	310,73	52,669	49,894	44,091	45,185	45,359	36,315	37,214	1.243,42	CERDANYOLA SLOT
6	67	RAMON GAITAN	WRC	317,12	48,679	49,617	50,988	46,64	44,775	39,113	37,311	1.277,68	CERDANYOLA SLOT
7	69	RAUL DOMINGUEZ	AK	316,94	51,81	51,006	46,776	44,555	46,668	38,171	37,954	1.285,86	CERDANYOLA SLOT
8	70	DAVID ROMERO	AK	319,54	52,398	51,56	47,31	45,194	46,841	38,364	37,876	1.288,21	CERDANYOLA SLOT
9	73	JAUME MARTINEZ	SNGT	317,61	50,235	50,121	47,211	45,263	47,392	39,886	37,506	1.289,05	.
10	68	DAVID AVILA	AK	319,91	50,303	53,562	46,748	47,034	46,693	37,5	38,074	1.292,33	CERDANYOLA SLOT
11	83	LLORENS MARTIN	SNR	324,08	51,588	52,251	47,025	44,653	50,523	39,611	38,432	1.314,47	LLUM-LLAMP
12	28	JOSEP PARCERISAS	SNGT	329,31	53,645	51,107	50,272	47,97	47,742	39,709	38,862	1.320,71	GASS
13	72	DAVID CENALMOR	SNGT	331,17	53,046	50,964	53,908	46,416	50,294	38,793	37,753	1.326,01	DREAM SLOT
14	80	ROGER BORJAS	SNGT	329,38	53,621	50,667	50,448	48,467	48,906	39,238	38,032	1.354,21	TURBO SLOT
15	79	PERE JOAN MAS	SNGT	335,05	53,791	54,348	48,874	48,373	50,712	40,846	38,104	1.367,39	TURBO SLOT
16	76	PAU CANONGIA	SNGT	329,46	53,588	52,517	48,016	45,826	51,486	38,958	39,071	1.368,72	LLUM-LLAMP
17	17	TITO GARCIA	SNR	342,95	55,039	53,949	51,11	51,456	50,141	40,866	40,385	1.384,56	MIR@COMNEM
18	27	JORDI SERRATUSELL	SNGT	343,96	55,781	55,439	50,928	48,691	50,493	41,825	40,805	1.416,59	CAOS
19	88	ORIOL RIBO	N	343,71	55,445	55,245	50,526	49,27	50,81	41,214	41,199	1.417,10	.
20	85	MAURICI CANONGIA	SNR	346,28	55,718	56,225	50,344	48,104	51,473	43,122	41,293	1.420,97	LLUM-LLAMP
21	18	EMILIO JIMENEZ	SNR	352,92	57,739	55,422	54,245	49,77	52,556	41,331	41,858	1.435,23	TEAM ARIVET
22	38	CRISTIAN GENER	SNR	360,59	57,487	56,952	55,18	51,34	52,592	44,835	42,208	1.464,47	LLEIDA HOBBY
23	31	JORDI GUBERNA	SNR	359,83	57,485	57,287	51,03	50,03	58,096	43,45	42,452	1.464,93	MST
24	30	ISMAEL MERCADER	SNR	364,53	59,434	57,507	53,262	53,59	54,652	43,43	42,656	1.474,24	CAOS
25	97	DANI SAHBI	N	362,25	59,494	57,773	53,074	51,18	53,598	43,35	43,777	1.496,42	LLUM-LLAMP
26	100	JOSEP CASTELLVI	N	370,39	59,934	59,477	56,079	51,69	55,555	44,355	43,297	1.515,95	DREAM SLOT
27	91	EDUARD CARTAÑA - I	N	374,20	61,745	60,449	54,8	54,343	54,702	44,724	43,438	1.524,62	CERDANYOLA SLOT
28	23	DAVID VALVERDE	N	379,63	61,83	60,912	55,441	55,13	55,827	45,509	44,977	1.525,89	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
29	56	DAVID BENITO - I	N	378,06	60,909	61,681	54,873	52,648	57,728	46,431	43,792	1.532,60	LLUM-LLAMP
30	19	MARCEL·LI PRAT - V	N	378,15	61,674	60,639	54,137	54,945	58,079	44,725	43,953	1.534,41	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
31	6	XEVI CAMPS - V	N	374,10	62,034	59,591	54,469	53,276	55,492	45,071	44,165	1.537,01	AEO
32	86	ANDREU SERRAT - V	N	386,38	66,192	60,862	54,75	53,543	60,033	46,784	44,214	1.542,30	LLUM-LLAMP
33	39	PERE CLOSA - V	N	388,12	62,036	64,723	55,56	58,028	55,727	46,183	45,863	1.544,15	MST
34	4	NESTOR TRONCOSO	N	384,56	63,049	61,41	57,397	53,361	57,014	45,747	46,578	1.561,53	LLUM-LLAMP
35	41	SERGI PUIG	N	380,72	63,319	60,54	56,036	54,673	56,345	45,007	44,796	1.562,13	LLUM-LLAMP
36	43	SIMO SERRA	N	383,54	63,119	61,775	55,737	54,769	57,362	46,215	44,563	1.567,33	.
37	11	DAVID ALVAREZ	SNR	383,95	64,251	67,339	53,91	52,474	55,959	45,94	44,074	1.591,12	LLUM-LLAMP
38	37	BORJA PAJARES	SNR	392,12	63,351	63,421	61,092	56,564	56,372	46,682	44,641	1.600,46	LLEIDA HOBBY
39	99	RAFA BENITO - V	N	397,78	64,636	64,497	58,633	58,108	58,384	48,519	45,003	1.603,32	LLUM-LLAMP
40	53	OSCAR SERRATUSELL - I	N	391,65	64,852	64,766	56,023	55,557	57,031	46,72	46,705	1.620,97	CAOS
41	51	ORIOL CARTAÑA - I	N	401,76	65,397	64,669	58,167	55,717	62,392	48,587	46,829	1.621,34	CERDANYOLA SLOT

42	8	XENIA VALVERDE - D	N	409,79	64,534	64,886	59,69	58,164	62,626	51,817	48,076	1.644,63	LLUM-LLAMP
43	1	CLAUDI MARTI	SNR	436,14	67,866	68,657	63,281	65,372	63,67	51,206	56,09	1.662,72	MRT
44	49	MONTSE EGEA - D - V	N	413,04	64,335	69,103	62,434	60,257	60,365	48,848	47,702	1.672,62	LLUM-LLAMP
45	7	QUIM FERNANDEZ - V	N	412,94	64,238	69,334	60,308	58,869	58,552	53,15	48,485	1.693,76	COCOTEAM
46	40	MARIUS PUIG - V	N	434,85	73,732	72,972	64,488	62,716	64,275	48,251	48,42	1.784,32	MST
47	50	ELI NUÑO - D - V	N	477,72	76,846	74,846	69,681	64,893	73,994	61,638	55,825	1.883,11	LLUM-LLAMP
48	52	ARNAU CLOSA - I	N	461,69	73,03	73,615	72,842	65,467	69,423	54,811	52,5	1.885,47	MST
49	13	DOLORS VICENTE - D - V	N	466,55	76,178	74,941	71,169	65,532	70,314	53,793	54,622	1.887,72	LLUM-LLAMP